Last Name
Allan
Amerling
Blake
Blankenship, Mason, Vars
Bobo
Borchard-Garcia
Brooks

Clark

Connors
DelJong-Ash
Dodds

Finch
Finnegan

Gaut

Gillis
Greenfield
Haley

Haley

Harnett

Hoy
Knoernschild
Kovi
Langston
Langston
Litoff
McCallister
McElwee
Miller

Nafsu

Nafsu
Napolitano
Natter, Remers
Onanian, Uribe
Ortega
Pereyra

Pham

Relis

Saffer

Spence

First Name
Elisa
Amy
Lynn

Trevor, Ann, Loretta

Nancy
Colby
Tim
Brittany
Kathy
Anne
Stephanie
Janna
Jenny
James
Lynelle
Paige
Sahar
Sahar
Jessica
Beverly
Joan
Emily
Lisa
Lisa
Julie
Deborah
Christy
Amy
Rita

Rita
Maria
Jennifer, Andrea
Jessica, Lisa
Amanda
Jovianne
Annie
Julie
Neil
Steven

School
Montgomery MS
Greenfield MS
Meridian ES

Los Coches MS
Anza ES
Meridian ES
Emerald MS
Naranca ES
Sevick

Anza ES

Fuerte ES

Chase ES
Greenfield MS
Greenfield MS
Avocado ES
Meridian ES
Rancho SD ES
Rancho SD ES
Lexington ES
Lexington ES
Greenfield MS
Magnolia ES
Fuerte ES

Fuerte ES
Magnolia ES
Madison ES
Meridian ES
Fuerte ES
Rancho SD ES
Rancho SD ES
Cajon Valley MS
Montgomery MS
Magnolia ES
Avocado ES
Naranca ES
Montgomery MS
Avocado ES
Madison ES
Greenfield MS

Project Title
Math Festival

Sensory Integration

3D Maker Project

Stronger Connections to Humanities
Hands-On Science

Movie Making Magic

Rap in the Math Classroom
Bee-Bots

Steamroller

From Farm to Table

Lucy Calkins' Reading Workshop
Google Cardboard Explorers
Science Supplies

This is Rad Science

Schoolyard Habitat: Butterfly Garden
Enriching Studemt Learning

Music and Movement

Building the Minds of Six Year Olds
NGSS Science & Gardening

Moby Max

The Performance Edge

Scholastic News

STEM Challenge Activities

Lucy Calkins' Reading Workshop
Brain Pop Jr

Alternative Energy City PBL

Take Home Backpacks: Math Listening Center
Chemistry Lab Set Up

Fit for the Future

Literacy and Math Centers

Eat, Don't be Eaten

Digital Storytelling for English Learners
Sensory/Attention Tools

Native Garden

Bully Prevention & Social Skills
Whiteboard Formative Assessment
Sounding Good

Alternative Energy City Model
Writing Music Software

Amount
$500.00
$467.00
$489.00
$500.00
$149.00
$450.00
$437.91
$499.95
$480.00
$290.00
$491.07
$471.96
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$256.74
$482.37
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$221.25
$500.00
$484.25
$408.00
$500.00
$500.00
$493.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$249.00
$500.00
$500.00
$496.99
$500.00
$493.56
$500.00
$299.00



Tills
Tortorella
Towns, Smith
Triestram
Wardell
Wolzen

Elizabeth

Nora

Michelle, Leigh
Susan

Sharon

Heather

Emerald MS
Blossom Valley ES
Chase ES
Greenfield MS
Lexington ES
Magnolia ES

DOL Writing: Hero's Journey
Creating Lifelong Readers
Garden Classrooms

Tripods Help Students Focus
Mosiac Design Arts
Makerspace Grant

$499.32
$498.80
$500.00
$350.00
$395.00
$490.67



